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Karmaveer

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
DHANANJAYRAO GADGIL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SATARA

(Autonomous College)

o Founder : Padmabhushan Dr. Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil, D. Litt.
i NAAC Reaccredited A+ (CGPA 3.61) RUSA Beneficiary | U.G.C. : CPE PARAMARSH Status
Princlpal DF. Bal Kamb'e 150.9001-2015 Re-certified

~ Estd:June 1971
Jr. College Index No. : 21.10.002
Permanent Affiliation : UKF/1090/4024/Vi.Shi.2, Vistar Bhavan Mumbai. Dt. 30 August 1991 “UDIAS No. 27311026506

| Autonomous College Notification: F22-1/2016 March 2016

CRITERIA 4 — INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURCES
4.1.2 Physical Facilities

Sr. No. Particulars Page No
1| Bill of purchases Gymnasium Equipment 2-6
2 Ledgers of expenditure on Gymkhana 7-12
3 Ledgers of expenditure on Cultural 13-16
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58 PURCHASE ORDER FOR GV (’“
: EQUIPMENTS R
SN DESCRITIOVNV'_‘ WEIGHT, QY
1| High Lat Pulley - ke INO
2 [Legcurl Leg Extn - | 60kg :INP' =
"3 | Peck Deck Fly _' 60kg .1 1o,
. 4 | Chest Press Cum Shoulder Press 60kg No
. 5 | Cross QOver Cable Machme " 70+76 1N0
|6 %Bench Press Bench Lk No
7 | Incline Bench 1No
"5 | Decline Bench No
- 9 | Abdominal Board No
10 | Twister Double =5
11 | Smith Machine 1 1No
12 | Incline Leg Press INo
13 [ Dumbbells 250kg | 3 storied
capacity | ..
14 | Weight Plates stand | 250kg 3 V_IVNO:
’ i capacity
15 | Dumbbells T2sekg T
| 36 Weigﬁt Plates 250kg :
17 [Bar = 6F1/3,5/2, 3.5/2 : 1SET
18 | Treadmill 2 Nos
19 | Cycle 1No
20 | GYM Ball 3Size 65,75,90cm MNos
21 { Yoga Mat - |
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nspiring Healthy Living

CIN : U29299PN19868PTC038512

B-21, Oid MIDC.; éATARA- 415004 Tel.No. : (02162) - 244425 Email : sanjogfitness@gmail.com Mob : 9822637274

TAX INVOICE
BUYER |GSTNO. : 27AAECS0049312C
To,
THE PRINCIPAL, INVNO. | 5 DATE: (o0fos]20ig
D. G.COLLEGE OF COMMERCE CHALLAN NO. 1, 2,3 |DATE:
satara : PO.NO. | 2499|DATE:
SR. DESCRIPTION OF GOODS UNIT QTy. RATE AMOUNT
GYM EQUIPMENTS
{71 |High Lat Pulley NO 1 43,458.00 43,458.00
472 |Leg Curl LEG Extn. NO 1 45,327.00 45,327.00
_~173 |Peck Deck Fly NO 1 45,430.00 45,430.00
14 {Chest Press Cum Shoulder Press NO 1 44,444.00 44,444.00
5 |Cross Over Cable Machine NO 1 73,738.00 73,738.00
6 |Bench Press Bench NO 1 14,018.00 14,018.00
477 lincline Bench NO 1 14,018.00 14,018.00
"8 |Decline Bench NO 1 14,018.00 14,018.00
9 j{Abdominal Board NO 1 13,551.00 13,551.00
410 [ Twister Double NO 1 15,420.00 15,420.00
411 | Smith Mchine NO 1 42,523.00 42,523.00
A2 {Incline Leg Press NO 1 45,327.00 45,327.00
413 {Dumbells Stand NO 1 10,280.00 10,280.00
14 |Weight Plate Stand NO 1 4,673.00 4,673.00
115 |Dumbbells ' kg. 250 32,710.00 32,710.00
' _}16 |Weight Plates kg. 250 32,710.00 32,710.00
27| Bars=6FT./3,5/2, 3.5/2, set 1 11,215.00 11,215.00
_{18|Treadmil No. 112,149.00]  224,298.00
.119 |Cycle No. 23,364.00 23,364.00
4720 |GYM BALL 3 SIZES 65, 75, 90 CM NO. 1,683.00 5,049.00
421 [YOGA MAT No. 10 747.66 7,476.60
122 [Treadmill 855 No. 1 75,000.00 75,000.00
Amount In Rs. !NsNE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT TOTAL = 838,047.60
HUNDRED NINTY SiX ONLY SGST 9% 75,424.28
I/We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under CGST 9% 75,424.28
CGST & SGST Tax act 2017 is in force on the date on which sale of Total = 988,896.00
the goods specified in this Tax Invoice is made by me/ us and that FOR SPAVY FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
the transaction of sale covered by this tax invoice has been AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
effected byme /us and it shall be accounted for in the turnover of
sales while filling of return and the due tax. if any payable on the
COMPANY'S PAN :|AAECS0049)
SPAVY FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
ACCOUNT .NO. : 0451651100000824
IFSCIBKLO00O0451



3

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight


Rajaram Sporfs Wear

A/p.Ahsta (Chavanwadi) Tal.-Walwa Dist - -Sangli.416 301 Mob 91589{}6,:?% 8378902525

five in the best

> INVOICE
"RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S ;‘

INVOICE NO: 121 DATE: 07/02/202 2
DHANANJAYRAO GADGIL VANIJYA Comact Parsn - !
MAHAVIDYALAYA ,SATARA [SENIOR DEPARTMENT) PO.No. -
CHALLAN NO: DATE: 07 |
r.No.| HSN Code Description Quality |Quant. | Rate Amount Rs
1 6006 |KABADDI KIT (JENTS) SUPERPOLLY| 12 269.70 323640
) 6006 |KABADDI KIT (LADIES) SUPERPOLLY! 12 269.70
3 8006 |FOOTBALL KIT (JENTS) DRIFIT 18 223.20 ﬁ
4| 6006 |VOLLYBALL KIT (JENTS) DRIFIT 12 223.20
: 6006 |VOLLYBALL KIT (LADIES) HONYCOMB 12 204.20
£ 6006 |BASKETBALL KIT (JENTS) , DRIFIT 12 223.20
7 6006 |CRICKET T-SHIRT | HONYCOMB 16 148.80 0.80
78 6006 |SWEAT UPPER FLESH 4 360 .60 (562 40
Bank Details: it TOTAL Rs.
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Discount
Afc.No. - 20237100199 Taxable Value  Rs. 22240.80
Branch : ASHTA _ . CGST :25% 556 02
IFSC Code : MAHB00002
- e SGST : 2.5% 556.02
Qur GSTIN No. : 27APCPK0614D121 IGST B
State : Maharashtra Invoice TOTAL  Rs. (Rounc 0 25355

Rupees in Words. : Twenty Three Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Three Rupies Only

1)All Transaction are subject fo is&ampur junsdiction 2) Gcod $ac
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tayat Seva CaOp Stores Lid., Satara % State & Code  : 27 MAHARASHTRA i
{HHATRAPATI SHIVAJI COLLEGE CAMPUS SATARA | Invoice No. : SP-2894 %
‘al- SATARA Diet- SATARA 415001 | ke : |
tone No. : 02162 - 231111 - : 18/02/2022 i
mail D : rayatstore@gmail.com | Memo : Credit Memo i
iSTN No.:  27AAAARO206C1ZR E . .
To, o Rmmr & ;
s : GSTNNo. : 27AAATT1566E1Z)
SETE e Sty seiEnee SR Panfo.
Satara State & Code : 27 MAHARASHTRA
Satara
5r. | Product Name lésT ay | umet Rate Aot
1 | Rewe oie A9 #1579 3 0 12| % | NOS 18000 648000
2 P we g Rafte 12| 3 [ nNos | Tm00 233700
3 iz i difs wiftes A9 W 121 2 | NOS 22200 444.00
¢ R 2y e il ® dves i NOS 792.00 782,00
5 | Rede ReeRpdin wior smigin 12 ¢ | PAR 756.00 756.00
5 Rewe g i wiew e 12 1 PAIR | 102.00 102.00
7 e SR RisRer Si@e 5 3 NOS 1,070.00  2,140.00
8 | wiuata W 3 oW o) ) 1 |'NoS 148800  1488.00
o 47 o  14,539.00
71 Jdeen Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three A
Tax%  Taable TaxAmi CGST Amt sasm:fy T R A o e
500 274000 10700 5350 5350 o e 5 i v SGST[+] 842.08 |
1200 1091100 130932 65488  654.66
1800 148800  267.84 133.}2 133.92
2\3‘( | Net Amount 16,223.00
Rﬁc’;:vxefs Signature
ORIGINAL COPY
Rayat Seva Co-Op. Stores Ltd., Satara : 27 MAHARASHTRA |
HHATRAPATI SHIVAJI COLLEGE CAMPUS SATARA . SP.2893 |
‘al.- SATARA Dist.- SATARA 415001 . e
*hone No. : 02162 - 231111
JISTN No.:  27AAAAROZ86GIZR
To, o R a9 . 27AAATT1566E1Z) |
Wﬂm ot wefEe W ; {
-8 : 27 MAHARASHTRA
SM&
Sr. |Product Name Mfg HSNfesT% oty | Unt | Rate Amount |
1| e b = ivi : 3 NOS 76200,  4,572.00
2 |uwde diw dfg H.e 8 | NOS 45000  2.700.00
3 e s R .t 6 NOS 48600  2,916.00
4 | g Rifes witm € | NOS 48000  2.880.00
5 | yreweis Rear defre(ro e sfF) 2 NOS 72000 144000
8 SR EER.0 1 NOS 990.00 290.00
7 g e 1 NOS 1,37200  1,372.00
6 (i g ter 1 NOS 1,372.00 1,372.00
9  Rebe ¥z Rew dhmy Ry 1 NOS 4,200.00 4.200.00
10 R e R feew Ry fey o G 24 | NOS 42000,  10,080.00
5 | 32,622.00
" Rs.:Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Ni ; :
Tax%  Taxable Tax A::: cesre:m: sam CGSTI+ 2,033.64
{3
1200 2977800 3573.36 178668 178668 For Sy Bawe G Of. Mciss A 8%, SGST[+] 2,033.64
1800 274400 49392 24696  246.96 | g
¥A Net Amount 36,589.00
R‘/wers Signature (
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T A s - & - - . . e R e AR T AT

: e ORIGINAL COPY

Rayat Seva Co-Op. Stores Ltd., Satara State & Code : 27 MAHARASHTRA
CHHATRAPAT! SHVAJI COLLEGE CAMPUS SATARA i Wveica Mo,  : sp.oess

| Tal.- SATARA Dist.- SATARA 415001 i i

Phone No. : 02182 - 231111
EmalliD o r

» fsssmnc - 27AAATTI566E1Z)

1 NCS 26840000  26,84000

© it Sy | 2684000

ﬁ Taxabie rmazz;?m W e i o | CGSTIY] 1,610.40
400 2684000 322080 181040 www' 1 Ferlame Seito Oy SR I M. | saeTe) 1,610.40

Net Amount 30,081.00
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1-Dec-21 Cr

3-Jan-22 Cr
6-Jan-22 Cr

21-Jan-22 Cr

23-Feb-22 Dr

2-Mar-22 Cr

Cr
Cr

7-Mar-22 Cr

Dr

D.G.College Kird
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce
Satara

Gymkhana Perishable
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

@q qaF & RAAAMHT T 7 o6 Payment Auto
FIaRT B33 FET FAS AT 2020 -3
FaRT YN #13T FIRNT 5T Jr-eT

et ( R 9s89-, A fa-cepy- @ & T
_p324-, B - ey wATO Tt fAgIrf F A
_gATOY3036 fAgardf x ) SHO TFHHA el

Cash Payment Auto

a?aifmthamrmﬁwﬂw
gealer FE HIASTAHS TFHA Il

@ daF dF FAEATAT T 7 of PaymentAuto
year 2021-22
o Foocwy HFTS [N AT

Cash Payment Aute
FIART foreaT 3 #15T FTEXATEr STetell

T TR HET (Yo /- AF T Y AT

5 o6 F W @F fows’e online NEFT)

Cash Receipt
T e ey o

At #isr akvE FIERT 3T
football FEF HTAITT FIOAA HTel HaX
s aRVeTAT adi wa??% Fguf

ﬂg&?ﬂf?ﬁ EI-'ﬂ?.‘?f . folslsRY T

HERTSZ, AT@AvIG F5e1 ST

Cash Payment Auto

Paid to Sankpal KV Taekwande (women)
SGM Karad College sports paid TA/DA

Cash Payment Auto

Bill no.SP-2893
Paid to Rayat Seva co-op stores Itd satara
by bil no.SP-2893 Senior College Section

Cash Payment Auto

Bill No.SP-2894
Paid to Rayat Seva co-op stores Itd satara
by bil no.SP-2894 Senior College Section

Cash Payment Auto

Bill No.121
Purchase From Rajaram Sports Wear By
Bill No.121 Sports Hojiary

Closing Balance

Particulars “VehType Venho

1044

1239

1263

1366

AT qaeire

1538

1540

1541

1582

N 0k (R g

 Pagel

~— Debit ~ Credit
5,745.00
24 645.00
57,480.00
10,790.00

7.300.00
960.00
36,589.00
16,223.00
23,353.00

175,785.00 7,300.00

1,68,485.00

1,75,785.00  1,75,785.00

QA4
Principal

Dhananjayrag Cadgil College of

Commerce, Satara
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D.G.College Kird
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce

Satara

Gymkhana Perishable
Ledger Account

1-Apr-20 to 31-Mar-21

Page 1
~ Date Particulars o ~ VchType “VehNo. "~ Debit  Credit
24-Mar-21 Cr Cash ‘ Payment Auto 1399 200.00
HaTT Bl FAr faer F 3%y 7 AT T
R FrdFH Bich FRar 7FHA JHar
31-Mar-21 Cr Cash Payment Auto 1450 6,035.00
st FEU@ 3K fRART B.com -1 TAT Har
RIS TFEH 3HaT
623500
Dr Closing Balance : S 6,235.00
6,235.00 6,235.00
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D.G.College Main Kird

Dhananjayrao Gadgil College Of Comm.
Satara

Gymkhana Perishable
Ledger Account

1-Apr-18 to 31-Mar-19

'_—j-;[j&e_—_—_l’_arfiau_lars ~ Vch Type
5-Sep-18 Cr UF3 ) ' Payment
yeg ol Far  fRd T fre & [
et
10-Oct-18 Cr UH3 ‘ Payment
Yo welT WA Rad rie d faer
et
11-Oct-18 Cr S Payment
HTISTATAIS HTEETH Hal
15-0ct-18 Cr UF3 Payment
Yo wiEler qAr Rer d ey F faer T
Cr V&3 Payment
Fy ofFEEglRe T fae 7 ¢ a '
Jar
25-Oct-18 Cr UF3 Payment
o FEuE e e AT #sr Fe
faer @1
14-Dec-18 Cr &3 Payment
Rt fagardis idsta #sT et @d
4-Jan-19 Cr V&3 Payment
F Fg et FHE AT & fRarstt
Taqaiths AT @I 795 Feaaed
Hegt  3aT
Cr U&3 Payment
F g WA 357 A o Rt
Togards et A [AaE FeATE
AT 3T
9-Jan-19 Cr UFS Payment
71 R e #is T Clo
Yot aTgo AGE FETAGA A FIS
AT Har
2-Mar-19 Cr U&3 Payment
B v BEHT BT S T [er T
poy o IHaT
Cr U3 Payment
B I A BT g7 Far faa T
fo3 o 3Har
Cr O&3 Payment
BT e FFEH R s @ [ 7
poy & 3Har
22-Mar-19 Cr U&3 } Payment
AT @ FF ST ¢ [l vaenA ardr
g 3Er
Dr Closing Balance

Vch No.
765

970

985 to 1006

1035

1036

1093 to 1102

1378-1387

1558

1559

1593

1887

1888

1889

1977

~ 7177900

- page 1

bt Credt
283.00
637.00

20,620.00

472.00

3,180.00
17,220.00
11,746.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

12,085.00

975.00
2,041.00
800.00

5,720.00

. 7171779.00
C77,779.00 77,779.00
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Carried Over

D.G.College Main Kird
Dhananjayrao Gadgil College Of Comm.
Satara

Gymkhana Perishable
Ledger Account

1-Apr-17 lo 31-Mar-18

~ Date Particulars ‘Vch Type ~ Veh No.
28-Apr-17 Cr U3 Payment 172
S FQidw T [e A ooy & AT
29-Jul-17 Dr Td ¥a% ¥% WA @ 7 & Receipt 765
dF oo Frard Mvava #3H
Hgrfaearerd R AdFgT HIART Sl
qae sigar STH
19-Aug-17 Cr U&3 Payment 971
ZArIeE FafFgeowd faer 7 9y? o Jar
20-Sep-17 Cr UHs Payment 1196
T @i FeAr e 9% '
FTaT
31-Oct-17 Cr V&3 Payment 1420
AT WA fAHFNT HIET IREE HART
AT @ vefl-te oY VR HET
2-Nov-17 Cr V&3 Payment 1429
JayE widw @A [{a A o d
3HTET
14-Nov-17 Cr UH3 Payment 1625
g BF a0kt Rarstt
fogurdis @& fAaE HAUA ET
Cr &3 Payment 1526
athaletik gHa
Cr UF3 Payment 1527
athaletik A7
Cr 0&3 Payment 1528
FagsT JAA
Cr 52 Payment 1529
Fagst HT
Cr &3 Payment 1530
FAr AT
Cr &3 Payment 1531
FEA AT
2 -4
Cr UF3 . Payment 1532
giaT fAf#dr gex Fa
Cr 0&3 Payment 1533
g g Ad
Cr U&3 Payment 1534
a7 sFA
Cr U3 Payment 1535
ar-ar gA
Cr &3 Payment - 1533
aredediol AT
Cr 0&3 Payment 1534
T

1,450.00

1,710.00

175.00

11,465.00

33,387.00

1,000.00

450.00

1,440.00

356.00

3,420.00

610.00

2,080.00

630.00

3,082.00

1,372.00

3,082.00

420.00

2,110.00

 68239.00

 Pagel
~ Credit

6,600.00

_ 6,600.00

~ continued ...
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D.G.College Main Kird
‘Gymkhana Perishable_Ledger Account :
Date _Particulars o

1-Apr-17 to 31-Mar-18

— VehType VchNo.
Brought Forward '
14-Nov-17 Cr &3
. Payment 1
SegT #rar TFFT  FrdFHY Wy o
Rer @ e 3 sy
Cr s Payment 1536

’a"_ﬁ'T#ﬁETG‘fgﬁ' FRFEH  FAA wranr
fa & wis & @y

20-Dec-17 Cr U&3
P UTR MEAN IGT AU HGT
30-Dec-17 Cr UF3

Payment 1770

Payment 1880
f¥de aranT @i wwef & st
Cr %3 Payment 1881
f@de aranT e ¥9ef & 3mEr
Cr U%3 Payment 1882
f&de TranT shaa Faef & Jmar
Cr UFs Payment 1883
FIGRT 3 asfAca wqefd smar
Cr I3 Payment 1884
Waw fRzmafa st wwef st
Cr U3 Payment 1885
HIART [N Gediel Fefe et
Cr U&s Payment 1886
Hirf3smaia asfAea ogefd smar
Cr U%s Payment 1887
inter zonal badminton toumament
10-Jan-18 Cr &3 Payment 1966
farstt fagardia intemal zonal cricket
fagarff sare @ sier
28-Feb-18 Cr q®3 Payment 2321
HAerwHT Follay Jar [T 7 0F F FHraT
FIffes TRANGF FARH etb-f<
1-Mar-18 Cr q&3 Payment 2326
A Fev e fAea 3% & 3mEr
fawamr 3
Cr U#3 Payment 2327
A dier FiAr fAea 338 J Hrar
fFraEr 2
Cr UF3 Payment 2328
e diev I R 333 & e
famamr &
Cr &3 Payment . 2329
AT et T @t 330 7 ar
fGramr 2
Dr Closing Balance

68,239.00 .6.600.00

4,000.00
3,000.00

1,000.00
3,294 .00
3,294.00
3,294.00

330.00
1,216.00
2,520.00

418.00
2,588.00

788.00
5,500.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00

1,01,281.00 '6,600.00

o 94681.00
1,01,281.00  1,01,281.00

11
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D.G.College Kird RENERNESE
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce
Satara

Youk Mohastav Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

o Page 1
_ Date  Particulars  VehType  VehNo.  Debit  Credit
1-Apr-21 Cr  Opening Balance 8,74,176.00

156- Feb 22 Cr Cash Payment Auto 1482 2,26,995.00

o quavfr TR 5T T I Blecepd
Riarsft fagardia, 2omr &t 3ar #e 03¢
-?online NEFt
- 110117100
Dr Closing Balance 11,01,171.00

11,01,171.00  11,01,171.00

A Wh\'/J

Principal
Dhananjayrao Cadgil College of
Commerce, Satara

12
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D.G.College Kird
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerceé

Satara
Youk Mohastav Expenses
Ledger Account
1-Apr-20 to 31-Mar-21
Page 1
~ Date Particulars — Vohiype VehNo. PR __ Credit
1-Apr-20 Cr  Opening Balance 8,73,536.00
15-Dec-20 Cr Cash Payment Auto 862 640.00
37T Pieler Jiar f@er 33 & Rarst
fReardis FrIET qrqUarETaT Hiet FRAT
TFRH T
T 8,74176.00 -
Dr Closing Balance S 8,74,176.00
874,76.00  8,74,176.00

13
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_ Date

1-Apr-18 Cr
12-Sep-18 Cr

_ Particulars

Opening Balance

U+Fs

D.G.College Main Kird

Dhananjayrao Gadgil College Of Comm.

Youk Mohastav Expenses

1-Apr-18 to 31-Mar-19

Satara

Ledger Account

Payment

a Rash FAwrae fRgards T

Jar

18-Sep-18 Cr V&3

Rarst Reardis HeeTiy
ECRE & Fea Qeofu-tc T P H1ET

10-Dec-18 Cr

qF3

gradr

Payment

Payment

T 208 P8 T FETAA JaT FEIEAd &

28-Feb-19 Cr JF3
S FAY FEHT FFT S qiaF FAlTtT

Payment

37T

Cr (&3 Payment
A G FEHT Afed HF AT HTIA
H7aT

Cr U3 Payment
S GETE HEU TFIO TGACH AT
FTET

Cr {=s Payment
S FETT HET TEGIOT  CFIFH FTT
3TeT

Dr Closing Balance

849

1341-1347

1871 A

1871 B

1871 C

1871 D

5,46,051.00

2,000.00

48,420.00

91,741.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

7,24212.00

7,24,212.00

7,24,212.00

7,24,212.00

14
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~ Date Particulars

D.G.College Main Kird
Dhananjayrao Gadgil College Of Comm.

Satara

Youk Mohastav Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-17 to 31-Mar-18

~ VchType

14-Nov-17 Cr U&3 Payment

S 3T EIT FAHS griAT A M
e

Cr UF3 Payment
Zler @ et
Cr U&3 Payment

o Grg STEE AT Haeare Alue T

Cr UF3 Payment
F fasrartt dgg T FATHH TG HTUA
JHar

Ccr 0&s Payment
F MR FEPOl A T A Tl

Cr U&s Payment
AT RrAT ar fAT 7 3%¢ 7 3T

Cr UFs Payment
Rrarstt Rgardie safrr e 3T

Cr U3 Payment
75 GRageT FEIFSe UH. & Jard EYc4
3T

Cr AFs Payment
gz 3Tl FAT e 7 W o @1

Cr U&3 Payment
e 2t Jar fae P & e

Cr &3 Payment
FTarar d5¢ AT R T ¥R A AT

Cr U&s Payment -
giaver 2ed T f@er A Pe%E & 3fer

Cr AF3 Payment
frafaa siFAe g JiAT T

Cr &3 Payment
ot RIdda AT e aravard

Jar

Cr %3 Payment
o R AT FaS T I T 9
greeire” ATt 30ar

Cr &3 Payment
A arFars Glad e grar alerdr
FigT At Hal

Cr O#3 Payment
o gir gl Fa@ T TR ATH
A HaT

Cr U®3 Payment

o Ffae g AaF JA I HeTT
E i

Carried Over

Ex pen dikure ON
¢ W hure JFMHW

i S Page 1
Vch No. Debit ~ Credit
1490 4,110.00
1491 385.00
1492 3,000.00
1493 3,000.00
1494 3,000.00
1495 500.00
1496 950.00
1497 10,000.00
1498 3,500.00
1499 4,500.00
1500 200.00
1501 600.00
1502 4,050.00
1503 16,000.00
1504 6,500.00
1505 6,000.00
1506 7,000.00
1507 3,000.00
—7e2%00
——— " continued ...

15
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r/

D.G.College Main Kird

Youk Mohastav Expenses_Ledger Account : 1-Apr-17 to 31-Mar-18 Page 2
~ Date ~ Particulars_ : ~ VchType ~ VchNo. ~ Debit Credit
Brought Forward 76,295.00
14-Nov-17 Cr %3 Payment 1508 12,500.00
o gAY AT Afgd T Rgela FrATT
It 3iar
Cr U+ Payment 1509 14,500.00
o U Aarott ek AT RIeRla wHT
HIAtRT 32T
Cr (%3 Payment 1510 4,000.00
8 Z fAE IeaANT e el age
AT HiFeIT 3Her
CI' m Payment . 1511 20,00000
o GETT 37T TSI AT UFIfFFT FAT
&GeT HieTtleT HaT
Cr m Payment 1512 2,50000
o fAfag Ag dat 71T G
TTIATFRIAIST Aol @G HAlTElT Jar
Cr &3 Payment 1513 2,500.00
RIS 3HaT
Cr %3 Payment 1514 8,000.00
ot ST AT FaDd TA FHEIT
FHGUITE HIFEA 3HaT
Cr UF3 ) . Payment 1515 6,500.00
o Afele Aiger 2at FiaT ddell G
HITeiT 3T
Cr %3 Payment 1516 6,500.00
il gﬁl?f oY aFars JAT Eladl d 5
greTa ATl 3Har
Cr U3 Payment 1517 420.00
g &2grer i faer o £ o IHaT
1,563,715.00
Dr Closing Balance 1,53,715.00
1,53,715.00 1,53,715.00
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